
Still Wines Vinos Tranquilos — Saverglass Registered Design Modelo registrado « Design Saverglass »

Of high stature, with a pronounced tapering body, a fairly short and perfectly cylindrical neck, a discreet shoulder : each detail of the BYBLOS 2 Bordeaux
wine bottle contributes to provide it with an original and dynamic shape, the result of a pure design operation. This haughty and noble Bordeaux wine 
bottle will give your wines a selective and status enhancing image.

De estatura alta, cuerpo cónico pronunciado, cuello relativamente corto, aunque perfectamente cilíndrico, hombros discretos. Cada detalle de la 
bordelesa BYBLOS 2 contribuye a la originalidad y al dinamismo de su línea, dando como resultado un diseño puro. Esta bordelesa altiva y de raza dará 
a sus vinos una imagen selectiva y de estatus.

BYBLOS 2 75 CL
PREMIUM +



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Base diameter Diámetro de la base
 
Shoulder diameter Diámetro hombro
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado
 
Quality Criterio de calidad 
 
Punt height Altura picadura
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

168

6

1008

730 kg

2,11 m

168

6

1008

730 kg

2,11 m

25.36 oz 75 cl

5463

Plate FA

23.91 oz 678 g

12.79 in 324,8 mm

2.78 in 70,6 mm

3.13 in 79,6 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.76 in 70 mm

Standard + Estandard +

1.38 in 35 mm

25.36 oz 75 cl

5463

Plate Unique

23.95 oz 679 g

12,87 in 327 mm

2.78 in 70,6 mm

3.13 in 79,6 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.76 in 70 mm

Standard + Estandard +

1.38 in 35 mm

PACKING EMBALAJE

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco
 Antique Green
Verde Antique

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco
 Antique Green
Verde Antique

Ø 27,5 maxi

Ø 27,5

Ø 79,6

70

32
7

Ø 59,5

Ø 70,6

Niv. 75 cl ± 1 cl à 20°C 
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