BYBLOS 2 75 CL PREMIUM +



Of high stature, with a pronounced tapering body, a fairly short and perfectly cylindrical neck, a discreet shoulder: each detail of the BYBLOS 2 Bordeaux wine bottle contributes to provide it with an original and dynamic shape, the result of a pure design operation. This haughty and noble Bordeaux wine bottle will give your wines a selective and status enhancing image.

De estatura alta, cuerpo cónico pronunciado, cuello relativamente corto, aunque perfectamente cilíndrico, hombros discretos. Cada detalle de la bordelesa BYBLOS 2 contribuye a la originalidad y al dinamismo de su línea, dando como resultado un diseño puro. Esta bordelesa altiva y de raza dará a sus vinos una imagen selectiva y de estatus.



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Capacity Capacidad	25.36 oz 75 cl	25.36 oz 75 cl
Reference Referencia	5463	5463
Finish Boca	Plate FA	Plate Unique
Weight Peso	23.91 oz 678 g	23.95 oz 679 g
Overall height Altura total	12.79 in 324,8 mm	12,87 in 327 mm
Base diameter Diámetro de la base	2.78 in 70,6 mm	2.78 in 70,6 mm
Shoulder diameter Diámetro hombro	3.13 in 79,6 mm	3.13 in 79,6 mm
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada	0.73 in 18,5 mm	0.73 in 18,5 mm
Fill height Nivel de llenado	2.76 in 70 mm	2.76 in 70 mm
Quality Criterio de calidad	Standard + Estandard +	Standard + Estandard +
Punt height Altura picadura	1.38 in 35 mm	1.38 in 35 mm
Glass color Color de vidrio	O Extra White Flint	O Extra White Flint
	Extra Blanco	Extra Blanco
	Antique Green	Antique Green
	Verde Antique	Verde Antique

PACKING EMBALAJE

Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa	168	168
Number of layers Número de capas	6	6
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet	1008	1008
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet	730 kg	730 kg
Overall height Altura total	2,11 m	2,11 m



